

Professional Associate:

March 2011

NVOICE

367 Windsor Highway, New Windsor, NY 12553

E-mail: ibs@ibsradio.org Ph (845) 565-0003 FAX (845) 565-7446

<i>If required by your Bu</i> Purchase Order #	
Date of PO	
Plea	ase note any address changes

IBS Professional Associate Membership

Through December 31, 2011, Payable by check, or credit card - VISA - MasterCard - Discover Annual Subscription to IBS Color Newsletter electronic and also printed mailed

Intercollegiate Broadcasting System Membership Dues for One Yea			_			
IIILEICOILEUIALE DIDAUCASIIIU SYSLEIII MEHDEISHID DUES IOLOHE TEA	Intorpollogiata	Droodooting	Syntom	Momborchin	Duga fai	(Ona Vaar
	IIILEI COIIEGIALE	Dibaucasiiiu	System	MEHIDELSHID	Dues ioi	One real

\$125.00

Professional Associate Membership Benefits in IBS include:

IBS 24/7 Radio Information (http://www.collegeradio.tv) (ibs@ibsradio.org)

Free exhibitor registration at IBS International Conference March 2-4, 2012-NYC

Reduced rate (\$500) for 8.5" x 11" insert in IBS Newsletter/Maiings (cir. 1,500)

Website link and promotion for YOU on the IBS Website!

Annual Subscription to the IBS Color Newsletters (e-mailed & printed and mailed)

Free registration for three-(3) and exhibitor status at - IBS International Radio Conference - NYC IBS 72ST Annual International Convention - New York City at Hotel Pennsylvania

Free Exhibitor Status at IBS Conference, Boston, MA Free Exhibitor Status at IBS Conference, Chicago. IL

Free Exhibitor Status at IBS Conference, Los Angeles, CA

IBS is a not for profit education association with over 70 years of continuous service to the over 1,000 IBS Members Intercollegiate Broadcasting System, Inc. Federal ID is: # 23 705 9805

Please enclose with your check either the top portion of this invoice or IBS invoice number and mail to:

IBS

367 Windsor Highway New Windsor, NY 12553-7900